
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/6/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 25 1st 25

39 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 Y 2.0 25.0 1.0 26.0 12.0 14.0 1.0 25.0 90.0 1 1

263 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 5.0 22.0 2.0 25.0 9.0 17.0 8.0 18.0 82.0 2 2

200 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 1.0 26.0 6.0 21.0 7.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 81.0 3 3

187 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 6.0 21.0 12.0 15.0 1.0 25.0 10.0 16.0 77.0 4 4

296 Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy - 5395705 Y 4.0 23.0 3.0 24.0 5.0 21.0 17.0 9.0 77.0 4 5

202 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 11.0 16.0 8.0 19.0 4.0 22.0 12.0 14.0 71.0 6 6

289 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 Y 10.0 17.0 4.0 23.0 16.0 10.0 7.0 19.0 69.0 7 7

25 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 15.0 12.0 17.0 10.0 3.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 67.0 8 8

48 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 14.0 13.0 7.0 20.0 2.0 24.0 16.0 10.0 67.0 8 9

270 Anna Morrison - HW Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 Y 12.0 15.0 11.0 16.0 15.0 11.0 3.0 23.0 65.0 10 10

277 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 8.5 18.5 21.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 6.0 20.0 63.5 11 11

220 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 7.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 21.0 5.0 5.0 21.0 63.0 12 12

241 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 23.0 4.0 5.0 22.0 10.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 54.0 13 13

244 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 16.0 11.0 9.0 18.0 20.0 6.0 18.0 8.0 43.0 14 14

43 Bryan Lee - BC Docs Sail Wind - 5477684 Y 3.0 24.0 19.0 8.0 22.0 4.0 21.0 5.0 41.0 15 15

42 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 Y 17.0 10.0 16.0 11.0 14.0 12.0 22.0 4.0 37.0 16 16

265 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 22.0 5.0 22.0 5.0 19.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 34.0 17 17

256 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 Y 20.0 7.0 15.0 12.0 25.0 1.0 13.0 13.0 33.0 18 18

53 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 24.0 3.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 7.0 33.0 18 19

198 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 19.0 8.0 20.0 7.0 11.0 15.0 23.0 3.0 33.0 18 20

275 Mary Katharine Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 Y 8.5 18.5 18.0 9.0 23.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 32.5 21 21

205 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 18.0 9.0 23.0 4.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 6.0 32.0 22 22

27 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

29 Opal Smith - Jakes Fancy Freckle - 2009 - 5213523 N 21.0 6.0 24.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

212 Marcia Vail - Tee Jay Continental - 988095 N 25.0 2.0 25.0 2.0 SCR N 25.0 1.0 0.0 999

247 Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo - 4979025 N 26.0 1.0 26.0 1.0 7.0 19.0 SCR N 0.0 999

253 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 4162380 N #N/A N #N/A N 24.0 2.0 2.0 24.0 0.0 999

257 Justin Hoffner - Cowgirl Starlite - 5416627 N 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

287 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 N SCR N SCR N 18.0 8.0 15.0 11.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 6 9 4 1 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 26 200 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 78.0 1

2 25 39 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0 2

3 24 43 Bryan Lee - BC Docs Sail Wind - 5477684 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0 2

4 23 296 Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy - 5395705 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 4

5 22 263 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 4

6 21 187 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0 6

7 20 220 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 6

8.5 19 275 Mary Katharine Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 8

8.5 19 277 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 8

10 17 289 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0 8

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Vernon, TXLocation:Darrell Bilke

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 202 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 11

12 15 270 Anna Morrison - HW Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 11

13 14 257 Justin Hoffner - Cowgirl Starlite - 5416627 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 13

14 13 48 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0 13

15 12 25 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 15

16 11 244 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 15

17 10 42 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 67.0 15

18 9 205 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 18

19 8 198 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 19

20 7 256 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 29 Opal Smith - Jakes Fancy Freckle - 2009 - 5213523 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 21

22 5 265 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 21

23 4 241 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 21

24 3 53 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 24

25 2 212 Marcia Vail - Tee Jay Continental - 988095 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 54.0 25

26 1 247 Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo - 4979025 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 26

SCR #N/A 27 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391

SCR #N/A 287 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 8 4 5 9

Descriptions of Obstacles gate

trot 

around 

poles

drag log 

fig 8

lope 

over 

jump

lope 

logs

walk 

logs

side 

pass L

back 

thru L

walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
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n
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 26 39 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.0 1

2 25 263 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 65.0 2

3 24 296 Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy - 5395705 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.0 3

4 23 289 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0 3

5 22 241 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 5

6 21 200 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 5

7 20 48 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 7

8 19 202 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 7

9 18 244 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 9

10 17 220 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 9

Limited Non-Pro Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Darrell Bilke

2014 VERNON SHOW

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 270 Anna Morrison - HW Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 11

12 15 187 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 11

13 14 53 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 11

14 13 257 Justin Hoffner - Cowgirl Starlite - 5416627 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0 14

15 12 256 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.0 15

16 11 42 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 55.0 16

17 10 25 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 54.0 17

18 9 275 Mary Katharine Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 18

19 8 43 Bryan Lee - BC Docs Sail Wind - 5477684 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 18

20 7 198 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 53.0 18
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 277 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 52.0 21

22 5 265 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 51.0 22

23 4 205 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 47.0 23

24 3 29 Opal Smith - Jakes Fancy Freckle - 2009 - 5213523 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 20.0 33.0 24

25 2 212 Marcia Vail - Tee Jay Continental - 988095 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 27.0 25

26 1 247 Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo - 4979025 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0 26.0 26

SCR #N/A 27 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391

SCR #N/A 287 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 6 1 7 8 4

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 25.0 187 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 68.0 1

2 24.0 48 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 2

3 23.0 25 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 57.0 3

4 22.0 202 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 57.0 3

5 21.0 296 Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy - 5395705 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 56.0 5

7 19.0 200 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 5

7 19.0 247 Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo - 4979025 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 5

7 19.0 277 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 5

9 17.0 263 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 9

10 16.0 241 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Steven Cooper

2014 VERNON SHOW

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 198 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 9

12 14.0 39 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 9

13 13.0 205 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.5 53.5 13

14 12.0 42 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 14

15 11.0 270 Anna Morrison - HW Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.0 14

16 10.0 289 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 53.0 14

17 9.0 53 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 14

18 8.0 287 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.0 18

19 7.0 265 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 19

20 6.0 244 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 19

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 220 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0 21

22 4.0 43 Bryan Lee - BC Docs Sail Wind - 5477684 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 45.0 22

23 3.0 275 Mary Katharine Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.0 23

24 2.0 253 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 4162380 7.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.0 23

25 1.0 256 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 41.0 25

SCR #N/A 212 Marcia Vail - Tee Jay Continental - 988095

SCR #N/A 27 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:Bobby Lewis Loc.

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 2 5 8 3 6 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 25.0 39 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 68.0 1

2 24.0 253 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 4162380 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.0 2

3 23.0 270 Anna Morrison - HW Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 3

4 22.0 25 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 64.0 4

5 21.0 220 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 5

6 20.0 277 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 61.0 6

7 19.0 289 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 59.0 7

8 18.0 263 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 8

9 17.0 265 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.0 9

10 16.0 187 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 56.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 200 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 11

12 14.0 202 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 54.0 12

13 13.0 256 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0 13

14 12.0 241 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 52.0 14

15 11.0 287 Gena Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 5375265 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0 14

16 10.0 48 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.0 14

17 9.0 296 Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy - 5395705 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 14

18 8.0 244 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 18

19 7.0 53 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 19

20 6.0 205 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 20
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21 5.0 43 Bryan Lee - BC Docs Sail Wind - 5477684 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 21

22 4.0 42 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 45.0 22

23 3.0 198 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.0 23

24 2.0 275 Mary Katharine Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 24

25 1.0 212 Marcia Vail - Tee Jay Continental - 988095 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 25

SCR #N/A 27 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391

SCR #N/A 247 Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo - 4979025
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